March 25th 2010 
E-MAIL : mmm@yahoo.fr 
Tel: 0722233311 

CREDIT NOTE No 795 
TO : BABU Company 

Tel: 0788288444 
Quantity 
1 

DESCRIPTION 
Carton of biscuits 
Less Trade discount (10% of 800 

000) 
UNIT PRICE 

Rwf 80 
VALUE 
Rwf 800 000 

Rwf (80 000) 
Rwf 720 000 

ONLY Seven hundred twenty thousand Rwandan francs 
EPILAX 

Signature 
9. Invoice: 
Page 11 of 45 

Which identifies a description of items supplied, quantity supplied and cost 
of items. The invoice may be 
delivered at the same time the stock is delivered, or it may arrive by mail a

[...]

March 25th 2010 
E-MAIL : mmm@yahoo.fr 

Tel: 0722233311 
CREDIT NOTE No 795 
TO : BABU Company 

Tel: 0788288444 
Quantity 

1 
DESCRIPTION 
Carton of biscuits 

Less Trade discount (10% of 800 
000) 

UNIT PRICE 
Rwf 80 
VALUE 

Rwf 800 000 
Rwf (80 000) 
Rwf 720 000 

ONLY Seven hundred twenty thousand Rwandan francs 
EPILAX 

Signature 
9. Invoice: 

Which identifies a description of items supplied, quantity supplied and cost 
of items. The invoice may be 

delivered at the same time the stock is delivered, or it may arrive by mail a 
day or so later.